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Sadhna Satsang in Year 2020 
Indore 10 to 13 January Friday to 

Monday

Hansi 7 to 10 February Friday to 
Monday

Haridwar 13 to 16 March Friday to 
Monday

Haridwar 4 to 9 April Saturday to 
Thursday

Haridwar 30 June to 5 July Tuesday to 
Sunday

Haridwar 
(Ramayani) 16 to 25 October Friday to 

Sunday

Haridwar 11 to 14 
November

Wednesday 
to Saturday

Gwalior 27 to 30 
November

Friday to 
Monday

 Naam Deeksha in Other Centres
(January to December 2020)

2 January Thursday Kushalgarh, Rajasthan

3 January Friday Kupda, Banswara, 
Rajasthan

4 January Saturday Dahod, Gujarat
5 January Sunday Jhabua, MP

12 January Sunday Indore, MP
18 January Saturday Pune, Maharashtra
19 January Sunday Bikaner, Rajasthan
26 January Sunday Mumbai, Maharashtra
2 February Sunday Pilibanga, Rajasthan
2 February Sunday Ratlam, MP
2 February Sunday Rohtak, Haryana
3 February Monday Raipuria, Jhabua, MP
9 February Sunday Hansi, Haryana

16 February Sunday Patiala, Punjab
20 February Thursday Para, Jhabua, MP
23 February Sunday Bilaspur, HP
1 March Sunday Amarpatan,MP

18 March Wednesday Umarkot, Jhabua,MP
12 April Sunday Mandi, HP
13 April Monday Jawali, HP
28 June Sunday Salisburg, USA
23 August Sunday Ratangarh, Rajasthan
30 August Sunday Jalandhar, Punjab
27 September Sunday Jammu
11 October Sunday Gurdaspur, Punjab
1 November Sunday Pathankot, Punjab
8 November Sunday Hisar, Haryana

22 November Sunday Kapurthala, Punjab
27,28,29 November Fri, Sat, Sun Gwalior, MP

6 December Sunday Bhiwani, Haryana
20 December Sunday Surat, Gujarat
27 December Sunday Hoshiarpur, Punjab

Open Satsang in Year 2020
Jhabua 5 to 7 January Sunday to Tuesday
Bikaner 18 to 19 January Saturday & Sunday
Mumbai 25 to 26 January Saturday & Sunday
Pilibanga 1 to 2 February Saturday & Sunday
Bilaspur 21 to 23 February Friday to Sunday

Delhi (Holi) 8 to 10 March Sunday to Tuesday
Jhabua  

(Maun Sadhna) 24 March to 2 April Tuesday to Thursday

Mandi 12-Apr Sunday
USA 26 to 28 June Friday to Sunday
Delhi 27 to 29 July Mon to Wed

Rohtak 15 to 16 August Saturday & Sunday
Ratangarh 22 to 23 August Saturday & Sunday

Jammu 25 to 27 Sep Friday to Sunday
Delhi 30 Sep to 3 Oct Wed to Sat

Gurdaspur 9 to 11 October Friday to Sunday
Pathankot 31 Oct to 1 Nov Saturday & Sunday

Hisar 7 to 8 Nov Saturday & Sunday
Kapurthala 21 to 22 Nov Saturday & Sunday

Bhiwani 5 to 6 Dec Saturday & Sunday
Surat 19 to 20 Dec Saturday & Sunday

Hoshiarpur 27 December Sunday

Ramayan Paath in Delhi (January to April 2020) 
For Centenary Birth Celebrations

January 25 Saturday

February 22 Saturday

March 15 Sunday

April 25 Saturday

Poornima (January to December 2020)
January 10 Friday

February 9 Sunday
March 9 Monday

April (Chaitra 
Purnima) 8 Wednesday

May 7 Thursday
June 5 Friday

July (Guru Purnima) 5 Sunday
August 3 Monday

September 2 Wednesday
October 1 Thursday
October 31 Saturday

November 30 Monday
December 30 Wednesday

Deeksha in Shree Ram Sharnam 
Delhi (January to April 2020)

January 26 Sunday 11.00 AM
February 16 Sunday 11.00 AM

March 22 Sunday 11.00 AM
April 19 Sunday 10.30 AM



v 		  v	  


